Initiator and actuator terminals

Time- and space-saving wiring for initiators and actuators.
All the connections for initiator and actuator are in one
terminal.

In hazardous area applications, the installation instructions and the ra-
ted data specifications for
must be followed.

given in the

Technical data
Rated voltage \
Rated current A
Rated cross-section mm?

Rated impulse withstand voltage / Pollution severity
Gauge to IEC 60947-1 / Flammability class UL94

Approvals

Comp voltage / Comp current V/A
Operating voltage for display, max. / Current V/A
Solid / stranded mm?
Flexible / Flexible with ferrule mm?

Tightening torque range (terminal screw)

Stripping length / Blade size mm/-

Ordering data

Dark beige Wemid
Dark beige Wemid (red LED)
Dark beige Wemid (green LED)

Accessories
2-pole
3-pole
4-pole
10-pole
Dark beige Wemid
Dark beige Wemid
Standard
Small partition
Marking tags
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DLD 2.5

Voltage supply

DLD 2.5 PE

Lower level earthed

IEC 60947-7-1 IEC 60947-7-1
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250 300 (D) 300 (C) 250 300 (D) 300 (D)
24 10(D) 10(C) 17.5 10 (D) 10(D)
25 AWG22..12  AWG 26..12 25 AWG22..12  AWG 26..12
4kv/3 4kV/3
A3/ V-0 A3/ V0
@ @M @ ® %N
. |
Ratedcomnectn  Ratedcomection
05.4/15.4 05.4/05.4
05.4/05.25 05.4/05.25
04..0.6 Nm (M 2.5) 0.4..0.6 Nm (M 2.5)
7/06x3.5mm 7/06x3.5mm

DLD 2.5 DB

020
Q30U
4oL
Q100U

AP DLI2.5 DB

SDS 0.6X3.5X100

DEK 5/6

DLD 2.5/PE DB

Q2oL
Q3D
Q4oL
a1opu

AP DLI2.5 DB

SDS 0.6X3.5X100

DEK 5/6
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